

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5899-5900 OF 2008

RAMACHANDRA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVARAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2009 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
for M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. N.S. Pundir, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. alongwith the appeals.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master