

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5899-5900 OF 2008

RAMACHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHIVARAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 338-339 of 2009
 (With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 03/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
 Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
 for M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.P. Kamat, Adv.
 Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka T., Adv.
 Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
 Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

As prayed, list in April, 2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
 Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
 Court Master