

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET. (C) No. 419-420/2015 In C.A. No. 5899-5900/2008

VINAYAK PARMESHWAR, ARCHAK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.S. SUNKAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Indamdar, Adv.
Mr.Javed Ur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th July, 2015 before an appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar