

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.32-33 in
Civil Appeal No(s).5899-5900/2008

RAMACHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIVARAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/09/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

For Respondent(s)/
applicant(s)

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Javedar Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

List these applications with Civil Appeal

No(s).5899-5900/2008 on 11th September, 2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER