

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 175-176/2015 In C.A. No. 5899-5900/2008

KASHINATH GANESH HEGDE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R. DILIP

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 27/11/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.  
Ms. Shiva Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed along with civil appeals before the appropriate Bench.

(Meenakshi Kohli)  
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)  
Court Master