

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 48-49/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s).5899-5900/2008

RAMACHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIVARAM (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s).for directions and office report)

Date : 03/03/2017 These applications were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPerused the letter circulated by the counsel
for the respondent No.1.

List these applications after four weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master